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Week 1 Games

192 the hell with it
132 been molested

101 Mean Fat Bastard Machine

113
113

Superbowl Bound2
QuitBitching

197 THE PEOPLES CHAMPION

Week 2 Games

207 the hell with it
132 WINNER !t
120
171 Superbowl Bound2
149 QuitBitching

175

Week 3 Games

163
108

the hell with it
been molested

129 Mean Fat Bastard Machine

164 READY2FLYBYEBYE
157 QuitBitching
138 Lions for Superbowl

Week 4 Games

151 the hell with it

138 been molested
125
177 Ambulance Chasers
130

Week 5 Games

80 the hell with it
161 been molested
108
142 Ambulance Chasers

151 Mean Fat Bastard Machine

150 Superbowl Bound2

Week 6 Games

115 the hell with it
109 been molested
100
112 Ambulance Chasers
93 Superbowl Bound2
153 READY2FLYBYEBYE

Week 7 Games

103 the hell with it

157 been molested

107 WINNER !

144 Ambulance Chasers
153 READY2FLYBYEBYE
115

Mean Fat Bastard Machine

THE PEOPLES CHAMPION

Mean Fat Bastard Machine
152 DID YOU SAY PLAYOFFS!!!

DID YOU SAY PLAYOFFS!!!

123
136
134
146
173

93

125
131
171
110
143
199

138
132

63
112
159
166

120
145
211
186
138
146

164
115
131
130
201
175

196
158
100
117
116
127

90
133
184
176
116
110

Week 8 Games

WINNER ! 136 the hell with it
Ambulance Chasers 132 been molested
READY2FLYBYEBYE 184 WINNER !

DID YOU SAY PLAYOFFS!! 116 Ambulance Chasers
Lions for Superbowl 141 Superbowl Bound2
FINALLY FOUND OUR MAN!! 136 READY2FLYBYEBYE

Week 9 Games

been molested 130 the hell with it

Ambulance Chasers 117 been molested

DID YOU SAY PLAYOFFS!! 136 WINNER !

READY2FLYBYEBYE 123 Ambulance Chasers

FINALLY FOUND OUR MAN! 114 Mean Fat Bastard Machine

Lions for Superbowl 86 DID YOU SAY PLAYOFFS!!!
Week 10 Games

Ambulance Chasers 104 the hell with it

WINNER ! 91 been molested

Superbowl Bound2 170 WINNER !

DID YOU SAY PLAYOFFS!! 80 Ambulance Chasers

THE PEOPLES CHAMPION 136 Mean Fat Bastard Machine

FINALLY FOUND OUR MAN!! 135 Superbowl Bound2

Week 11 Games

READY2FLYBYEBYE 122 the hell with it
QuitBitching 104 been molested

THE PEOPLES CHAMPION 150 WINNER it
Superbowl Bound2 105 Ambulance Chasers
Lions for Superbowl 109 Mean Fat Bastard Machine
FINALLY FOUND OUR MAN!! 147 DID YOU SAY PLAYOFFS!!

Week 12 Games

FINALLY FOUND OUR MAN!! 171 the hell with it

DID YOU SAY PLAYOFFS!!! 126 WINNER it
READY2FLYBYEBYE 98 Mean Fat Bastard Machine
Lions for Superbowl 142 Superbowl Bound2
QuitBitching 143 QuitBitching

THE PEOPLES CHAMPION 148 THE PEOPLES CHAMPION

Week 13 Games

THE PEOPLES CHAMPION 117 the hell with it

Lions for Superbowl 154 been molested

Mean Fat Bastard Machine 127 Mean Fat Bastard Machine

DID YOU SAY PLAYOFFS!!! 101 Superbowl Bound2

FINALLY FOUND OUR MAN!! 160 QuitBitching

QuitBitching 137 THE PEOPLES CHAMPION
Week 14 Games

Superbowl Bound2 148 the hell with it

THE PEOPLES CHAMPION 126 been molested

QuitBitching 135 Mean Fat Bastard Machine

Mean Fat Bastard Machine 150 READY2FLYBYEBYE

FINALLY FOUND OUR MAN!! 191 QuitBitching

Lions for Superbowl 173 Lions for Superbowl
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96
148
152
127
198
144

131
159
110
143
147
190

128
113
110
115
198
155

113
136
166
125
129
100

151
152
120
185
183

95

164
194
127
157
133
143

154
150

91
172
141
129

DID YOU SAY PLAYOFFS!!
Mean Fat Bastard Machine
FINALLY FOUND OUR MAN!!
QuitBitching

Lions for Superbowl

THE PEOPLES CHAMPION

QuitBitching

FINALLY FOUND OUR MAN!!
Superbowl Bound2
READY2FLYBYEBYE

Lions for Superbowl

THE PEOPLES CHAMPION

Lions for Superbowl
READY2FLYBYEBYE

DID YOU SAY PLAYOFFS!!!
FINALLY FOUND OUR MAN!!
THE PEOPLES CHAMPION
QuitBitching

READY2FLYBYEBYE
Superbowl Bound2

Lions for Superbowl

THE PEOPLES CHAMPION
FINALLY FOUND OUR MAN!!
QuitBitching

been molested
Ambulance Chasers

DID YOU SAY PLAYOFFS!!
READY2FLYBYEBYE
FINALLY FOUND OUR MAN!!
Lions for Superbowl

Ambulance Chasers
READY2FLYBYEBYE

DID YOU SAY PLAYOFFS!!
Lions for Superbowl
FINALLY FOUND OUR MAN!!

Ambulance Chasers

Superbowl Bound2

DID YOU SAY PLAYOFFS!!!
THE PEOPLES CHAMPION
FINALLY FOUND OUR MAN!!
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Playoff Week 1 Games

188
121
104
107
143
115
124
153
140
117

READY2FLYBYEBYE
QuitBitching

THE PEOPLES CHAMPION
DID YOU SAY PLAYOFFS!!
Ambulance Chasers

been molested

FINALLY FOUND OUR MAN!!
Mean Fat Bastard Machine
Superbowl Bound2

Playoff Week 2 Games

160
145
119
123
174
187
109

92
134
100

READY2FLYBYEBYE
Lions for Superbowl
Ambulance Chasers

been molested

FINALLY FOUND OUR MAN!!
Mean Fat Bastard Machine
QuitBitching

Superbowl Bound2

the hell with it

Playoff Week 3 Games

285
138
160
176
147
194
149
135
152
117
166

Lions for Superbowl
Ambulance Chasers

been molested

DID YOU SAY PLAYOFFS!!!
READY2FLYBYEBYE
FINALLY FOUND OUR MAN!!
Mean Fat Bastard Machine
QuitBitching

Superbowl Bound2

the hell with it

Playoff Week 4 Games

Ambulance Chasers
been molested

DID YOU SAY PLAYOFFS!!
FINALLY FOUND OUR MAN!!

Lions for Superbowl

Mean Fat Bastard Machine
QuitBitching
READY2FLYBYEBYE
Superbowl Bound2

the hell with it

THE PEOPLES CHAMPION

Playoff Week 5 Games

Ambulance Chasers
been molested

DID YOU SAY PLAYOFFS!!
FINALLY FOUND OUR MAN!!

Lions for Superbowl

Mean Fat Bastard Machine
QuitBitching
READY2FLYBYEBYE

130
191
136
136
136
136
136
136
136
136

169
131
137
137
137
137
137
137
137
137

121
162
162
162
162
162
162
162
162
162
162

the hell with it

Lions for Superbowl
* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

THE PEOPLES CHAMPION
DID YOU SAY PLAYOFFS!!

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

THE PEOPLES CHAMPION
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average

113
31
44
96

131

113
19

186
16
49
81
34

74
121
34
114
37
114
84
143

Superbowl Bound2
the hell with it
THE PEOPLES CHAMPION

Playoff Week 6 Games

Ambulance Chasers
been molested

DID YOU SAY PLAYOFFS!!
FINALLY FOUND OUR MAN!!

Lions for Superbowl

Mean Fat Bastard Machine
QuitBitching
READY2FLYBYEBYE
Superbowl Bound2

the hell with it

THE PEOPLES CHAMPION

Playoff Week 7 Games

Ambulance Chasers
been molested

DID YOU SAY PLAYOFFS!!
FINALLY FOUND OUR MAN!!

Lions for Superbowl

Mean Fat Bastard Machine
QuitBitching
READY2FLYBYEBYE
Superbowl Bound2

the hell with it

THE PEOPLES CHAMPION
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40
108
118

16

28
64
27
43

51
16
73
27
36
39
37

35

22
28
13
78
11
14
15
23



