

115 DID YOU SAY PLAYOFFS!!!

Henderson Co. Football League

Week 1 Games			Week	8 Games		
 the hell with it been molested Mean Fat Bastard Machine Superbowl Bound2 QuitBitching THE PEOPLES CHAMPION 	123 136 134 146 173 93	WINNER !!!!!!! Ambulance Chasers READY2FLYBYEBYE DID YOU SAY PLAYOFFS!!! Lions for Superbowl FINALLY FOUND OUR MAN!!	136 132 184 116 141 136	the hell with it been molested WINNER !!!!!!! Ambulance Chasers Superbowl Bound2 READY2FLYBYEBYE	96 148 152 127 198 144	DID YOU SAY PLAYOFFS!!! Mean Fat Bastard Machine FINALLY FOUND OUR MAN!! QuitBitching Lions for Superbowl THE PEOPLES CHAMPION
Week 2 Games	00	THE COLD COLUMN		(9 Games		THE FEET EED OF WINN FOR
	105	haan malaatad			101	OuitDitahina
207 the hell with it 132 WINNER !!!!!!	125 131	been molested Ambulance Chasers	117	the hell with it been molested	131 159	QuitBitching FINALLY FOUND OUR MAN!!
120 Mean Fat Bastard Machine	171	DID YOU SAY PLAYOFFS!!!	136	WINNER !!!!!!!	110	Superbowl Bound2
171 Superbowl Bound2	110	READY2FLYBYEBYE	123	Ambulance Chasers	143	READY2FLYBYEBYE
149 QuitBitching	143	FINALLY FOUND OUR MAN!!	114	Mean Fat Bastard Machine	147	Lions for Superbowl
175 THE PEOPLES CHAMPION	199	Lions for Superbowl	86	DID YOU SAY PLAYOFFS!!!	190	THE PEOPLES CHAMPION
Week 3 Games			Week	10 Games		
163 the hell with it	138	Ambulance Chasers	104	the hell with it	128	Lions for Superbowl
108 been molested	132	WINNER !!!!!!!	91	been molested	113	READY2FLYBYEBYE
129 Mean Fat Bastard Machine 164 READY2FLYBYEBYE	63 112	Superbowl Bound2 DID YOU SAY PLAYOFFS!!!	170 80	WINNER !!!!!!! Ambulance Chasers	110 115	DID YOU SAY PLAYOFFS!!! FINALLY FOUND OUR MAN!!
157 QuitBitching	159	THE PEOPLES CHAMPION	136	Mean Fat Bastard Machine	198	THE PEOPLES CHAMPION
138 Lions for Superbowl	166	FINALLY FOUND OUR MAN!!	135	Superbowl Bound2	155	QuitBitching
Week 4 Games			Week	11 Games		
151 the hell with it	120	READY2FLYBYEBYE	122	the hell with it	113	READY2FLYBYEBYE
138 been molested	145	QuitBitching	104	been molested	136	Superbowl Bound2
125 WINNER !!!!!!!	211	THE PEOPLES CHAMPION	150	WINNER !!!!!!!	166	Lions for Superbowl
177 Ambulance Chasers	186	Superbowl Bound2	105	Ambulance Chasers	125	THE PEOPLES CHAMPION
130 Mean Fat Bastard Machine 152 DID YOU SAY PLAYOFFS!!!	138 146	Lions for Superbowl FINALLY FOUND OUR MAN!!	109 147	Mean Fat Bastard Machine DID YOU SAY PLAYOFFS!!!	129 100	FINALLY FOUND OUR MAN!! QuitBitching
Week 5 Games			Week	c 12 Games		· ·
80 the hell with it	164	FINALLY FOUND OUR MAN!!	171	the hell with it	151	been molested
161 been molested	115	DID YOU SAY PLAYOFFS!!!	126	WINNER !!!!!!!	_	Ambulance Chasers
108 WINNER !!!!!!!	131	READY2FLYBYEBYE	98	Mean Fat Bastard Machine	120	DID YOU SAY PLAYOFFS!!!
142 Ambulance Chasers	130	Lions for Superbowl	142	Superbowl Bound2	185	READY2FLYBYEBYE
151 Mean Fat Bastard Machine	201	QuitBitching	143	QuitBitching	183	FINALLY FOUND OUR MAN!!
150 Superbowl Bound2	175	THE PEOPLES CHAMPION	140	THE PEOPLES CHAMPION	95	Lions for Superbowl
Week 6 Games			Week	c 13 Games		
115 the hell with it		THE PEOPLES CHAMPION		the hell with it		WINNER !!!!!!!
109 been molested	158	Lions for Superbowl	154	been molested	194	Ambulance Chasers
100 WINNER !!!!!!! 112 Ambulance Chasers	100 117	Mean Fat Bastard Machine DID YOU SAY PLAYOFFS!!!	127 101	Mean Fat Bastard Machine Superbowl Bound2	127 157	READY2FLYBYEBYE DID YOU SAY PLAYOFFS!!!
93 Superbowl Bound2	116	FINALLY FOUND OUR MAN!!	160	QuitBitching	133	Lions for Superbowl
153 READY2FLYBYEBYE	127		137	THE PEOPLES CHAMPION	143	•
Week 7 Games			Week	14 Games		
103 the hell with it	90	Superbowl Bound2	148	the hell with it	154	Ambulance Chasers
157 been molested	133	THE PEOPLES CHAMPION	126	been molested	150	WINNER !!!!!!!
107 WINNER !!!!!!!	184	•	135	Mean Fat Bastard Machine	91	•
144 Ambulance Chasers153 READY2FLYBYEBYE	176	Mean Fat Bastard Machine	150	READY2FLYBYEBYE		DID YOU SAY PLAYOFFS!!!
153 READY2FLYBYEBYE	116	FINALLY FOUND OUR MAN!!	191 173	QuitBitching Lions for Superbowl	141	THE PEOPLES CHAMPION

173 Lions for Superbowl

129 FINALLY FOUND OUR MAN!!

110 Lions for Superbowl



FINALLY FOUND OUR MAN!!

Lions for Superbowl Mean Fat Bastard Machine

READY2FLYBYEBYE

QuitBitching

114 37

114

84

143

Henderson Co. Football League

Playo	off Week 1 Games				Superbowl Bound2	40
121 104	READY2FLYBYEBYE QuitBitching THE PEOPLES CHAMPION		the hell with it Lions for Superbowl * League Average		the hell with it THE PEOPLES CHAMPION WINNER !!!!!!!	108 118 16
107 143	DID YOU SAY PLAYOFFS!!! Ambulance Chasers	136 136	* League Average * League Average	Playo	off Week 6 Games	
153 140	been molested FINALLY FOUND OUR MAN!! Mean Fat Bastard Machine Superbowl Bound2 WINNER !!!!!!!	136 136 136 136 136	* League Average		Ambulance Chasers been molested DID YOU SAY PLAYOFFS!!! FINALLY FOUND OUR MAN!! Lions for Superbowl	28 64 27 43 8
Playo	ff Week 2 Games				Mean Fat Bastard Machine QuitBitching	51 16
145 119 123 174 187 109	FINALLY FOUND OUR MAN!!	137 137 137 137 137	THE PEOPLES CHAMPION DID YOU SAY PLAYOFFS!!! * League Average	Playo	READY2FLYBYEBYE Superbowl Bound2 the hell with it THE PEOPLES CHAMPION WINNER !!!!!! Off Week 7 Games Ambulance Chasers been molested	73 27 36 39 37
100	WINNER !!!!!!!	137	* League Average		DID YOU SAY PLAYOFFS!!!	22
Playoff Week 3 Games					FINALLY FOUND OUR MAN!! Lions for Superbowl	28 13
138 160 176 147 194 149	READY2FLYBYEBYE FINALLY FOUND OUR MAN!!	162 162 162 162 162 162 162	THE PEOPLES CHAMPION * League Average * League Average		Mean Fat Bastard Machine QuitBitching READY2FLYBYEBYE Superbowl Bound2 the hell with it THE PEOPLES CHAMPION WINNER !!!!!!!	78 11 14 15 23 4 0
Playo	off Week 4 Games					
	Ambulance Chasers been molested DID YOU SAY PLAYOFFS!!! FINALLY FOUND OUR MAN!! Lions for Superbowl Mean Fat Bastard Machine QuitBitching READY2FLYBYEBYE Superbowl Bound2 the hell with it THE PEOPLES CHAMPION WINNER !!!!!!!!	ı	113 31 44 96 131 113 19 186 16 49 81			
Playo	off Week 5 Games					
	Ambulance Chasers been molested DID YOU SAY PLAYOFFS!!!		74 121 34			